





Gilang Ramadan, M. Pd <jurnal@upmk.ac.id>

Fri, Sep 30, 2022, 8:06 PM





to me -

Esi Emilia:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "PEMETAAN MATERI LATIHAN FISIK DAN TATALAKSANA DIET ATLET SEPAK BOLA" to JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Submission URL: http://jurnal.upmk.ac.id/index.php/juara/authorDashboard/submission/2249

Username: esiemilia

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Gilang Ramadan, M. Pd

Editor In Chief

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd

JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga

← Reply



## [JUARA] New notification from JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga







Gilang Ramadan <jurnal@upmk.ac.id>

to me -

You have a new notification from JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga:

An issue has been published.

Link: http://jurnal.upmk.ac.id/index.php/juara/issue/current

Gilang Ramadan, M. Pd

Editor In Chief

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd

JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga

← Reply



Sun, Oct 2, 2022, 11:27 AM





. :



to me -

Dear Esi Emilia,

You have been listed as an author on a manuscript submission to JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga. To confirm your authorship, please add your ORCID id to this submission by visiting the link provided below.

Register or connect your ORCID iD

More information about ORCID at JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga

If you have any questions, please contact me.

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd

Editor In Chief

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd

JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga



Dear Ardi Nusri,

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd <jurnal@upmk.ac.id> to me -

Fri, Nov 18, 2022, 4:18 PM





Gilang Ramadan <jurnal@upmk.ac.id> to me \*

Ardi Nusri, Esi Emilia, Tyas Permatasari, Yatty Destani Sandy, Caca Pratiwi, Erni Rukmana, Latifah Rahman Nurfazriah:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga, "Mapping Physical Training Materials and Diet Management for Football Athletes".

Our decision is to: Accept Submission

Gilang Ramadan STKIP Muhammadiyah Kuningan gilang.ramadan@upmk.ac.id

Editor In Chief

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd

JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga



Gilang Ramadan <jurnal@upmk.ac.id>

to me 🕶

Ardi Nusri, Esi Emilia, Tyas Permatasari, Yatty Destani Sandy, Caca Pratiwi, Erni Rukmana, Latifah Rahman Nurfazriah:

The editing of your submission, "Mapping Physical Training Materials and Diet Management for Football Athletes," is complete. We are now sending it to production.

Submission URL: http://jurnal.upmk.ac.id/index.php/juara/authorDashboard/submission/2249

Gilang Ramadan STKIP Muhammadiyah Kuningan gilang.ramadan@upmk.ac.id

## [JUARA] New notification from JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga D Inbox x







Gilang Ramadan <jurnal@upmk.ac.id>

to me -

You have a new notification from JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga:

An issue has been published.

Link: http://jurnal.upmk.ac.id/index.php/juara/issue/current

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd

Editor In Chief

Gilang Ramadan, M.Pd

JUARA: Jurnal Olahraga

Wed, Jan 4, 9:39 PM



